MULTI-MESSAGE SIGNS40
No smoking
No naked light
MS05551    210 x 148mm
MS05550    297 x 210mm
MS05451    210 x 148mm
MS05450    297 x 210mm*
No

MS02129    300 x 500mm
MS04629    300 x 500mm* MS03829    300 x 500mm*
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. MS02110.
2.  Then add either S (self-adhesive vinyl) or R (1.2mm rigid plasti c)
aft er your code to determine your required material,
i.e. MS02110R for rigid plasti c.
MS04509  150 x 200mm*
MS04529  300 x 500mm
SAL19_42-43.indd   1 06/12/2018   18:22
MULTI-MESSAGE SIGNS 43
Electrical Hazards
A lot of accidents occur because people are working
on or near equipment that is thought to be dead but is
live, or the equipment being used is known to be live
but the person carrying out the work is not competent,
had relevant training or has not taken the necessary
safety precauti ons. Make sure you are taking the correct
precauti ons to avoid accidents.
MS01110    150 x 300mm*
MS01129    300 x 500mm*
MS03410    150 x 300mm*
MS03429    300 x 500mm
MS03610    150 x 300mm
MS03629    300 x 500mm*
MS06710    150 x 300mm*
MS06729    300 x 500mm*
MS03729    300 x 500mm*
150 x 300mm (L)
300 x 500mm (L)
Size (H x W)
(L)  = Landscape Sign     *Rigid Only
Code
See below each illustrati on for code £8.90
£20.20
Rigid
£5.94
£13.49
S/A
MS03110    150 x 300mm*
MS03129    300 x 500mm*
No admittance
Authorised personnel
only
Danger
High voltage
MS03010    150 x 300mm
MS03029    300 x 500mm
MS00829    300 x 500mm*
H
EA
LT
H AND SAFETY SIGN
ASSOCIATION
HSSA

£176.14
Rigid
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. 6PMS03129.
2.  Then add either S (self-adhesive vinyl) or R (1.2mm rigid plasti c)
aft er your code to determine your required material,
i.e. 6PMS03129R for rigid plasti c.
SAL19_44-45.indd   2 06/12/2018   18:24
NITE-GLO™ SIGNS46
3 to 4 ti mes the luminance when compared with
PSPA class A materials.
Illuminate your escape routes in the event of power
failure or when light sources are obscured by smoke.
Nite-Glo signs are compliant with PSPA Class B, DIN,
IMO and Briti sh Standard requirements.
Nite-Glo stays illuminated for over
6 hours.
Fire
exit
FX04710 150 x 300mm
FX04711 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04210 150 x 300mm
FX04211 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04410 150 x 300mm
FX04411 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04310 150 x 300mm
FX04311 150 x 450mm
FX01811  150 x 450mm FX01511  150 x 450mm FX01711  150 x 450mmFX01611  150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04010  150 x 300mm
FX04011  150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04110  150 x 300mm
FX04111  150 x 450mm
FX04810 150 x 300mm
FX04830 300 x 600mm
Fire
exit
FX04910 150 x 300mm
FX04930 300 x 600mm
FX02810 150 x 300mm
FX02811 150 x 450mm
FX05645 75 x 600mm
Fire exit
Keep clear
FX05111  150 x 450mm
FX06210  150 x 300mm FX06610  150 x 300mm FX06510  150 x 300mm FX05910  150 x 300mm
H
EA
LT
H AND SAFETY SIGN
ASSOCIATION
HSSA
ASSURED
75 x 600mm (L)
150 x 300mm (L)
150 x 450mm (L)
300 x 600mm (L)
Size (H x W)
(L)  = Landscape Sign

£21.17
S/A (L)
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. FX04410.
2.  Then add either L (self-adhesive vinyl) or M (1.2mm rigid plasti c)
aft er your code to determine your required material,
i.e. FX04410M for rigid plasti c.
Signs
TM
SAL19_46-47.indd   1 06/12/2018   18:25
NITE-GLO™ SAFE CONDITION SIGNS 47
Made using an environmentally friendly polyester fi lm
which is white in appearance in daylight and glows brightly
when the lighti ng is no longer available.
Signs
TM
0
FR00012
150 x 50mm
1
FR00112
150 x 50mm
2
FR00212
150 x 50mm
3
FR00312
150 x 50mm
4
FR00412
150 x 50mm
5
FR00512
150 x 50mm
6
FR00612
150 x 50mm
7
FR00712
150 x 50mm
8
FR00812
150 x 50mm
9
FR00912
 150 x 50mm
FR00208  150 x 150mm
FR00215  200 x 200mm
Turn to
open
FX07437  50 x 100mm
Turn to
open
FX07337  50 x 100mm
FR01733 400 x 300mm
FR01740 600 x 450mm
FR09033 400 x 300mm
FX05507
150 x 125mm
FX05307
150 x 125mm
FX07305  125 x 125mm
Turn to open
FX07405 125 x 125mm
Turn to open
FX07003
100 x 200mm
FX07103
100 x 200mm
150 x 125mm (P)
200 x 200mm
400 x 300mm (P)
600 x 450mm (P)

S/A (L)
(L)  = Landscape Sign  (P) = Portrait Sign *Rigid Only
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. FR00208.
2.  Then add either L (self-adhesive vinyl) or M (1.2mm rigid plasti c)
aft er your code to determine your required material,
i.e. FR00208M for rigid plasti c.
FR03902
100 x 100mm
SAL19_48-49.indd   1 06/12/2018   18:27
XTRA-GLO™ FIRE EXIT SIGNS 49
Fast acti vati on ti mes even in dim lighti ng conditi ons -
recharge ti me 5 minutes in normal lighti ng conditi ons.
Made using an environmentally friendly polyester fi lm.
• Stays illuminated for over 24hours.
Signs
TMTM
Fire
exit
FX04110 150 x 300mm
FX04111 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04010 150 x 300mm
FX04011 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04610 150 x 300mm
FX04611 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04710 150 x 300mm
FX04711 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
FX04210 150 x 300mm
FX04211 150 x 450mm
FX05603 100 x 200mm
FR03527 300 x 250mm
(L)  = Landscape Sign  (P) = Portrait Sign
100 x 200mm (L)
150 x 150mm
150 x 300mm (L)
150 x 450mm (L)
200 x 200mm
300 x 250mm (P)
300 x 600mm (L)
Size (H x W)Code
See below each
illustrati on for code
£10.12
£11.14
£16.96
£19.82
£18.03
£22.52
£44.16
Rigid (MX)
£5.07
£5.84
£10.12
£13.60
£10.12
£15.23
£25.45
S/A (LX)
FX04930
300 x 600mm
FX04830
300 x 600mm
Fire
exit
FX04310 150 x 300mm

FX05108
150 x 150mm
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. FX04310.
2.  Then add either LX (self-adhesive vinyl) or MX (1.2mm rigid
plasti c) aft er your code to determine your required material,
i.e. FX04310MX for rigid plasti c.
SAL19_48-49.indd   2 06/12/2018   18:27
NITE-GLO™ MULTI-PACKS50
Multi -Packs
TM
Best selling signs sold in economical
packs of 6. Choose from 2 materials:
Self-adhesive vinyl (L) or
1.2mm rigid plasti c (M).
6PFX05837 50 x 100mm
6PFX07308 150 x 150mm 6PFX07408 150 x 150mm
6PFX04710 150 x 300mm
6PFX04711 150 x 450mm
6PFX04310 150 x 300mm
6PFX04311 150 x 450mm
6PFX04410 150 x 300mm
6PFX04411 150 x 450mm
6PFX04210 150 x 300mm
6PFX04211 150 x 450mm
6PFX04110 150 x 300mm
6PFX04111 150 x 450mm
6PFX04010 150 x 300mm
6PFX04011 150 x 450mm
6PFX04610 150 x 300mm
6PFX04611 150 x 450mm
6PFX04510 150 x 300mm
6PFX04511 150 x 450mm
6PFX05111 150 x 450mm
6PFX02611 150 x 450mm
6PFX04810 150 x 300mm 6PFX04910 150 x 300mm
50 x 100mm
150 x 150mm
150 x 300mm
150 x 450mm
Size (HxW)Code
See below each
illustrati on for
code
£12.77
£26.37
£46.76
£63.66
S/A (L)
£23.03
£51.05
£78.24
£90.64
Rigid (M)
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. 6PFX04910.
2.  Then add either L (self-adhesive vinyl) or M (1.2mm rigid plasti c)
aft er your code to determine your required material,
i.e. 6PFX04910M for rigid plasti c.
Turn to open Turn to open
SAL19_50-51.indd   1 06/12/2018   18:28
NITE-GLO™ TAPES 51
Tapes
TM
A simple and cost eff ecti ve way to identi fy
your escape routes and highlight obstacles and
hazardous locati ons within your premises. When
using these tapes we recommend that you apply
the tapes to a dry and clean surface.
Plain Tape
for general warning
20mm x 10m NGT100
40mm x 10m NGT101
80mm x 10m NGT102
Red & Glow Tape
for identi fi cati on of fi re-fi ghti ng
equipment
40mm x 10m NGT109
Briti sh Standard
Running Man Tape
for escape route marking at
handrail and skirti ng level
40mm x 10m NGT103 (Right)
 NGT204 (Left )
80mm x 10m NGT104 (Right)
 NGT205 (Left )
Green & Glow Tape
for depicti ng safe conditi ons and
marking exit doors
40mm x 10m NGT105
80mm x 10m NGT106
Black & Glow Tape
for identi fi cati on of hazard and
danger zones
40mm x 10m NGT107
Briti sh Standard
Fire Exit Tape
for escape route marking at
handrail and skirti ng level
40mm x 10m NGT113 (Right)
 NGT115 (Left )
80mm x 10m NGT114 (Right)
 NGT116 (Left )
Directi onal Tape
for escape routes
40mm x 10m NGT7
Plain
Plain
Plain
BS Running Man
BS Running Man
BS Running Man
BS Running Man
BS Fire Exit Tape
BS Fire Exit Tape
BS Fire Exit Tape
BS Fire Exit Tape
Arrows
Black & Glow

Select
material
How to Order Your Design-a-Sign Safety Signs.
Step 1 –  Choose a layout (Portrait, landscape or square)
and the symbol for your safety sign.
Step 2 –  Specify the relevant text (up to 30 words)
required on your signs.
Step 4 –  Select your preferred material.
Step 3 –  Determine what size you would like.
Step 5 – CALL US!!
Your Text – Your Colours – Your Choice
Design a Sign
Large Order!
Call us for a quote!
SAL19_60-61.indd   2 06/12/2018   19:54
ANTI-SLIP & FACE ADHESIVE SIGNS62
Anti -Slip Floor Signs
Signs are made from a durable self adhesive vinyl protected by
an anti -slip over laminate. These signs are for indoor use only
and will adhere to most clean and smooth surfaces.
450mm Diameter
300 x 500mm
Size (H x W)Code
See below each
illustrati on for code
£22.99
£28.04
Price
Warning
Beware of step
HA21429T 300 x 500mm
MA08755T
450mm (Dia.)
MA02255T
450mm (Dia.)
MA05655T
450mm (Dia.)
Fire escape
Keep clear
FR07155T
450mm (Dia.)
ML01529T 300 x 500mm
PH04255T
450mm (Dia.)
MA01255T
450mm (Dia.)
Caution
Fork lift trucks
operating in
this area
HA28355T
450mm (Dia.)
FX04755T
450mm (Dia.)
Face Adhesive Vinyl Signs
Face adhesive vinyl signs are positi oned on the inside of the window and are
viewed from the outside. Use warm soapy water to help with the applicati on
of larger signs.
Caution
Glass door
HA03338AK 50 x 250mm
Caution
Automatic door
HA01238AK 50 x 250mm
PH05051AK 210 x 148mmML02051AK
210 x 148mm
ML02002AK
100 x 100mm
FR03551AK
210 x 148mm(L)  = Landscape Sign  (P) = Portrait Sign
50 x 250mm (L)
100 x 100mm
210 x 148mm (P)(A5)

76 dia £7.95
Price
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. FR035A5.
2.  For Gold eff ect please use GLM at the end of the code,
for Silver eff ect please use SLM.
100 x 100mm
210 x 148mm (P) (A5)
300 x 100mm (P)
Size (H x W)
£8.95
£16.99
£17.95
Gold
Please specify whether
you require gold or silver
eff ect when ordering
£8.95
£16.99
£17.95
SilverCode
SAL19_66-67.indd   2 06/12/2018   19:58
  DOUBLE SIDED AND REFLECTIVE SIGNS 68
Refl ecti ve Safety Signs
When a light source is shone onto these
signs they give excellent night ti me visibility.
Made from 1.2mm Refl ecti ve rigid plasti c.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.
GN00135Q
450 x 450mm
SRSS001
SUCTION PADS
School bus signs must be
applied to the front & back of
school vehicles as sti pulated
by the Road Vehicle Lighti ng
(Amendment) Regulati ons 1994
FX05111Q    150 x 450mm
Fire exit
Keep clear
(L)  = Landscape Sign  (P) = Portrait Sign
100 x 250mm (L)
150 x 450mm (L)
300 x 250mm (P)
300 x 500mm (L)
400 x 300mm (P)
450 x 450mm
SUCTION PADS
Size (H x W)Code
See below each
illustrati on for
code
SRSS001
£11.94
£20.55
£24.29
£35.34
£32.72
£44.70
£5.25
Price
FX04711 150 x 450mm FX04211 150 x 450mm FX04311 150 x 450mm
FX04411 150 x 450mm
150 x 450mm (L)
150 x 450mm (L)
Double sided
T-Bar

300 x 250mm
ML02019Q 100 x 250mm
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. FX04311.
2.  Then add either F (Double Sided) or V (T-Bar) aft er your code to
determine your required material, i.e. FX04311F for double sided.
FX04311 150 x 450mm FX04411 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
Fire
exit
Fire
exit
Fire
exit
SAL19_68-69.indd   1 06/12/2018   19:59
  DOUBLE SIDED AND REFLECTIVE SIGNS 68
Refl ecti ve Safety Signs
When a light source is shone onto these
signs they give excellent night ti me visibility.
Made from 1.2mm Refl ecti ve rigid plasti c.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.
GN00135Q
450 x 450mm
SRSS001
SUCTION PADS
School bus signs must be
applied to the front & back of
school vehicles as sti pulated
by the Road Vehicle Lighti ng
(Amendment) Regulati ons 1994
FX05111Q    150 x 450mm
Fire exit
Keep clear
(L)  = Landscape Sign  (P) = Portrait Sign
100 x 250mm (L)
150 x 450mm (L)
300 x 250mm (P)
300 x 500mm (L)
400 x 300mm (P)
450 x 450mm
SUCTION PADS
Size (H x W)Code
See below each
illustrati on for
code
SRSS001
£11.94
£20.55
£24.29
£35.34
£32.72
£44.70
£5.25
Price
FX04711 150 x 450mm FX04211 150 x 450mm
FX04411 150 x 450mm
150 x 450mm (L)
150 x 450mm (L)
Double sided
T-Bar

300 x 250mm
ML02019Q 100 x 250mm
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. FX04311.
2.  Then add either F (Double Sided) or V (T-Bar) aft er your code to
determine your required material, i.e. FX04311F for double sided.
FX04311 150 x 450mm
Fire
exit
Fire
exit
Fire
exit
Fire
exit
SAL19_68-69.indd   1 13/12/2018   09:34
FLOOR STANDS 69
Reusable Temporary Floor Stands
All signs are made from 2mm rigid PVC and come supplied
with 2 signs and a fi xing clamp.
FRS13 KIT
FRS19 KIT
FRS15 KITFRS14 KIT
FRS7 KIT
600 x 450mm
Size (H x W)Code
See below each illustrati on £23.82
Price
Floor Sign Informati on
Floor signs consist of 2 panels and a
fi xing clamp to create a complete indoor
temporary safety sign.
Code
See below each illustrati on for code
FLOOR_BLANK
£9.99
£7.50
Price
Economy Floor Stands
Warn against potenti al hazards with
these cost eff ecti ve and durable stands.
• Same message clearly displayed on each side.
• Stand measures 600 x 300mm (H x W).
• Fold fl at for easy storage.
JANC160 JANC163
Caution
Cleaning in